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
1,122 acres - High Fenced, Exotics sold with property, excellent water

29 Acres - Highway frontage. Used for hunting or commercial use.

45 Acres - Highway frontage, Water Well, Building site and good hunting
4.67 Acres - Close to Robert Lee, New Modular Home, Water Well,
Carport, New Fences,

Other Tracts Available

Houses - 3 BR/1 1/2 BA - Good Repair in Bronte

Robert Lee - 2 BR/2 BA - updated inside & out, many amenities
Cedar Cove - 3 BR/2B Beautifully Landscaped

NURSES UNLIMITED,
INC.

Is seeking attendants in the
Robert Lee area to assist clients
in the home with personal care,
meal prep and light
housekeeping. Part time. E.O.E.
Call: 1-888-859-0642

Email
Your News!

0-e@wcc.net

40-3¢c
BRONTE HEALTH
(_NOTICES ) | & rgnas conTER
PUBLIC NOTICE Now Taking
The Chur’chdat .Sanco 18 pri\zite Applications for the
gﬁ?ﬁzm:.n o now under following positions.
2= | PRN Laundry &
ROBERT LEE || Housekeeping
CARE CENTER Laundry
A 24-hour nursing and Satlzlrggytg‘f;;day
rehabilitation center
)
is currently accepting PRN Cook’s
applications for the Helper
following positions: Full Time CNA
. 6 am to 6 pm
Full Time .
Janitor Full Time CNA
pm to 6 am
Benefits include paid PRN LVN
vacation, holidays, sick Days and Nights
4ays, persongl day, and RN Weekend
insurance with pleasant S .
work environment. g upervisor
' aturday & Sunday
Interested applicants may 8 hours per day
apply in person M-F, Apply in person at
8am-5pm at 900 S. State Street
307 W. 8th St. Bronte, Texas,
Robert Lee, Texas or online at
(325) 453-2511 www.brontehrc.net
EOE EOE

NEW LISTING! Approx 2 Acres with 3 Bedroom 2 Bath
Home! Custom cabinets! Huge master! Barn/Storage and Pipe
pens!

HILLCREST ADDITION! 3 Bedroom 2 Bath Brick
Home! Bay window! Formal Dining/Office! Stainless Appliances!

NEW LISTING! Almost 1 Acre with 3 Bedroom 2 Bath Brick
Home! 2 Living Areas! Custom Cabinets! 2 Fireplaces! Shop!

SOUTHLAND TERRACE!3 Bedroom 2 Bath Brick
Home! Large fenced yard! Double Carport & Storage! Hobby
Room!

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY! Restaurant on Main
Highway! Updates throughout! Stainless in Kitchen! Appliances

Concho Realty

Office (325) 650-9729

www.conchorealty.com

& fixtures!

=

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Becky Clendennen

Owner/Broker

| ‘% Mié"@

Farm & Ranch,

Commercial & Residential
Real Estate

Texas General
Certified Appraiser

Jerrod Pitcock, Broker
www.PitcockProperties.com ¢ (325) 650-4079

11 2

UNDER

157.9 acres McD
acre, Good Water Wel
house (poor condition) GOA?RAG’] !

190 acres at Silver, $1,375/acre, Water Well w/Windmill, 2
Stock Tanks

574 acres north of Robert Lee on Hwy 208, 51,395/
acre, High Fence, House, 5 Water Wells

RV Park in Sterling City, $275,000, 23 spaces which rent
for $500/month each

orth of Bronte, $1,250/
ks, 2,595 sq.ft. 2 story ranch
|




